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Women / 4 / Lvl 4: JrA
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Tobler1205
OTG

9.200 9.450 9.3758.800 36.825
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Presley Hoke1104
Excalibur

9.100 9.250 8.9508.600 35.900
4 3 7T 6T 2 

2 

Kennedy Davis1101
Excalibur

8.650 9.275 9.2508.575 35.750
7T 2 9 2 3 

3 

Peyton Crowley1202
OTG

9.150 8.425 9.1758.700 35.450
2T 7T 6 4 4 

4 

Cadence Payne1106
Excalibur

8.700 8.400 8.7258.900 34.725
5T 9T 1 9 5 

5 

Annaliese Thames1107
Excalibur

8.700 8.400 9.2258.375 34.700
5T 9T 10 3 6 

6 

Eva Bradley1201
OTG

8.650 8.225 9.1008.600 34.575
7T 12 7T 5 7 

7 

Makenna Page1203
OTG

8.650 8.425 8.6258.775 34.475
7T 7T 3T 11 8 

8 

Eaven Hutchings1105
Excalibur

8.300 8.900 8.4008.750 34.350
10T 4 5 12 9 

9 

Mikaylah Reid1204
OTG

9.150 8.525 8.6508.000 34.325
2T 5 13 10 10 

10 

Eva Doherty1102
Excalibur

8.200 8.300 8.9508.775 34.225
12 11 3T 6T 11 

11 

Kenley Garrett1103
Excalibur

7.650 8.500 8.7758.150 33.075
14 6 12 8 12 

12 

Jillian Butler1001
Central VA

7.900 5.800 8.3508.200 30.250
13 14 11 13 13 

13 

Maddie Gross1002
Central VA

8.300 7.000 7.6006.800 29.700
10T 13 14 14 14 

14 

Danica Hirsch1003
Central VA

6.250 5.150 6.8006.450 24.650
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Lvl 4: JrB
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briley Cartwright1208
OTG

9.100 9.050 9.5009.375 37.025
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Chliara Meechan1109
Excalibur

9.200 9.150 9.1759.150 36.675
1T 1 5 5 2 

2 

Arden Mariano1210
OTG

8.875 8.800 8.9509.300 35.925
5 5 4 8 3 

3 

Arlene Ocampo1111
Excalibur

9.200 8.700 9.2258.700 35.825
1T 6 8 3T 4 

4 

Katherine Chernov1209
OTG

8.850 9.000 9.2258.475 35.550
6T 3 9T 3T 5 

5 

Breanna Vaughan1212
OTG

8.850 8.475 9.0509.000 35.375
6T 7 6 7 6 

6 

Montana Oberman1211
OTG

8.900 8.400 9.3508.425 35.075
4 8 11 2 7 

7 

Kylie Williams1213
OTG

8.750 8.250 8.6259.350 34.975
9 10 2T 11 8 

8 

Audrey Lukevics1108
Excalibur

8.500 8.900 9.1508.400 34.950
10 4 12 6 9 

9 

Piper Weber1051
Coastal Point

8.300 8.325 8.8258.750 34.200
11 9 7 9 10 

10 

Sinai Rodriguez1112
Excalibur

8.800 7.850 8.6008.475 33.725
8 11 9T 12 11 

11 

Mady Cabanez1207
OTG

8.150 7.300 8.7009.350 33.500
12 12 2T 10 12 

12 

Brynley Smith1004
Central VA

7.250 6.350 7.9256.350 27.875
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / Lvl 4: Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Holbach1214
OTG

9.075 9.100 9.2509.450 36.875
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Andrea Seddon1218
OTG

9.125 8.950 9.1759.225 36.475
4 3 2T 2 2 

2 

Michaela Sabale1217
OTG

9.150 8.925 8.8509.125 36.050
3 4 4 7T 3 

3 

Ah'Lier Maybeth1215
OTG

9.200 9.175 8.7758.500 35.650
2 1 8 9 4 

4 

Arianna O'Brien1216
OTG

8.600 8.850 8.6009.225 35.275
8T 5 2T 10 5 

5 

Madeline Harley1116
Excalibur

9.325 7.850 9.1258.800 35.100
1 9T 6T 3 6 

6 

Jaidyn Lewis1118
Excalibur

9.050 8.550 8.9008.425 34.925
6 6 9 5 7 

7 

Margaret Adolphe1113
Excalibur

8.675 8.050 8.9508.800 34.475
7 8 6T 4 8 

8 

Reagan Ramsey1120
Excalibur

8.600 8.200 8.5008.350 33.650
8T 7 10 11 9 

9 

Emmi Zapata1121
Excalibur

7.250 7.050 8.8508.950 32.100
10 11 5 7T 10 

10 

Elyse Brown1115
Excalibur

0.000 7.850 8.8758.325 25.050
11 9T 11 6 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 111.675 27.550 27.725 28.175 28.225
12 1 1

2 Excalibur * 110.100 27.725 27.675 27.000 27.700
21 2 2

3 Central VA * 87.925 23.450 19.150 21.450 23.875
33 3 3
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Women / 5 / Lvl 5: ALL
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Loreena Manser1226
OTG

9.550 9.025 9.3259.200 37.100
1 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Katelyn Jackson1225
OTG

9.000 9.175 9.0009.200 36.375
3 1 3T 7T 2 

2 

Autumn Butler1224
OTG

8.900 8.350 9.4509.300 36.000
4T 6 1T 1 3 

3 

Kendall Burke1222
OTG

8.650 8.900 9.2758.175 35.000
7T 3 10 3T 4 

4 

Taylor Bush1223
OTG

8.650 8.750 8.9508.500 34.850
7T 5 6 9 5 

5 

Regan Askew1221
OTG

8.550 8.100 8.8259.300 34.775
9T 7 1T 11 6 

6 

Amaris Torian1230
OTG

8.900 7.450 9.2759.125 34.750
4T 12 5 3T 7 

7 

Hayleigh Porrini1227
OTG

8.550 8.800 8.8508.475 34.675
9T 4 7 10 8 

8 

Taylor Ryan1228
OTG

9.200 7.850 9.0008.275 34.325
2 11 9 7T 9 

9 

Yasmin Williams1231
OTG

8.550 7.900 9.0508.400 33.900
9T 10 8 5T 10 

10 

Nevaeh Steele1151
Flipateers

8.900 8.050 8.7008.125 33.775
4T 8 11 12 11 

11 

Taylor Stephenson1229
OTG

8.450 7.950 9.0507.800 33.250
12 9 12 5T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / Lvl 6: ALL
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ainsley Cornstuble2102
OTG

9.275 9.100 9.4509.450 37.275
1 3 1T 5 1 

1 

Rilyn Kittrell2104
OTG

8.700 9.200 9.5509.375 36.825
9 1 4 1 2 

2 

Emily Vick2053
Excalibur

9.050 8.500 9.4759.450 36.475
3 8 1T 4 3 

3 

Bella Steckline2105
OTG

8.950 8.825 9.5259.125 36.425
5 4 6 2 4 

4 

Maegan Thebarge2052
Excalibur

8.750 9.150 9.3009.200 36.400
7T 2 5 8 5 

5 

Victoria Kelling2103
OTG

9.100 8.750 9.5008.950 36.300
2 5 8 3 6 

6 

Saige Antolin2101
OTG

8.900 8.550 9.3509.450 36.250
6 7 1T 7 7 

7 

Sara Tepovich2051
Excalibur

9.000 8.700 9.4259.000 36.125
4 6 7 6 8 

8 

Audrey Viers2054
Excalibur

8.750 7.150 8.9258.050 32.875
7T 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / Lvl 7: ALL
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Aaby2111
OTG

9.350 9.350 9.5008.725 36.925
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Marcy Stambaugh2114
OTG

8.550 9.200 9.5759.225 36.550
2 2 1 1 2 

2 
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Women / XD / XD: ALL
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Rouch2134
OTG

8.350 9.225 9.4759.475 36.525
5 2T 1 2T 1 

1 

Naomi Dawkins2131
OTG

8.750 9.325 9.0009.175 36.250
3 1 2 5 2 

2 

McKenna Sweeney2136
OTG

8.600 9.225 9.4758.325 35.625
4 2T 4 2T 3 

3 

Autumn Torian2137
OTG

8.800 8.100 9.5008.700 35.100
1T 5 3 1 4 

4 

Taylor Rogers2133
OTG

8.800 9.050 9.3750.000 27.225
1T 4 6T 4 5 

5 

Deanna Kreider2132
OTG

0.000 7.950 0.0007.450 15.400
6T 6 5 7 6 

6 

Josefina Sanchez2135
OTG

0.000 0.000 8.3500.000 8.350
6T 7 6T 6 7 

7 
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Women / XP / XP: Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bradley Malcolm2202
TGA

8.950 9.350 9.3259.125 36.750
6T 2 4T 5 1 

1 

Isabella Kadlec2143
OTG

9.050 9.075 9.5008.800 36.425
5 3 6 1 2 

2 

Kerrigan Kimener2144
OTG

8.950 9.450 9.3008.700 36.400
6T 1 8 6 3 

3 

Delaney McConnell2146
OTG

9.100 8.750 9.2509.275 36.375
4 4 2 7 4 

4 

Victoria McCauley2145
OTG

9.175 8.250 9.3759.325 36.125
3 8 1 4 5 

5 

Anaria Williams2204
TGA

8.600 8.375 9.2259.250 35.450
12 7 3 8T 6 

6 

Trudy Schoenenberger2203
TGA

9.250 8.550 9.4758.150 35.425
1 6 12 2T 7 

7 

Alassandra Agustin2141
OTG

9.200 8.575 9.2008.250 35.225
2 5 11 10 8 

8 

Ella Wen2061
Excalibur

8.850 8.125 9.2258.725 34.925
8 9 7 8T 9 

9 

Bela Cancado2201
TGA

8.700 7.900 9.4758.625 34.700
10T 10 9T 2T 10 

10 

Melanie Cortes2142
OTG

8.825 7.350 9.0009.125 34.300
9 12 4T 12 11 

11 

Sophia Hoopingarner2001
Bull Run

8.700 7.800 9.0508.625 34.175
10T 11 9T 11 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP: Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shannon McLaughlin2148
OTG

9.475 9.425 9.5009.525 37.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Savanna Miller2149
OTG

9.350 8.700 9.4009.400 36.850
2 3 2 4 2 

2 

Gabriela Nguyen2002
Bull Run

9.200 9.000 9.2008.600 36.000
3 2 7 8 3 

3 

Katerina Gibson2147
OTG

8.950 8.150 9.2259.050 35.375
5 7 3 7 4 

4 

Sarah Sparagno2151
OTG

8.800 8.200 9.2509.000 35.250
6 6 4 5T 5 

5 

Emma Tozzo2003
Bull Run

8.650 8.300 9.4508.725 35.125
7 5 6 3 6 

6 

Emily DeMieri2062
Excalibur

9.000 8.400 9.4757.850 34.725
4 4 8 2 7 

7 

Arlie Seaton2205
TGA

8.600 7.200 9.2508.900 33.950
8 8 5 5T 8 

8 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



2019 Beach Meet
Team Results
Jan 18-20, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 1/20/2019 6:05:06 PM

Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 112.625 28.025 27.950 28.250 28.400
11 1 1

2 TGA * 108.725 26.900 26.275 27.275 28.275
22 2 2

3 Bull Run * 105.300 26.550 25.100 25.950 27.700
33 3 3
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Women / XG / XG: JrA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helsa Sokpoh3207
TGA

9.150 9.125 9.6259.375 37.275
3 7 1 1 1 

1 

Alden Monroe3205
TGA

9.100 9.475 9.3509.175 37.100
4T 2 5 6T 2 

2 

Grace Wright3209
TGA

8.900 9.450 9.5259.025 36.900
7T 3T 6 2T 3 

3 

Payton Weatherford3208
TGA

8.900 9.225 9.5009.225 36.850
7T 5T 3 4 4 

4 

Charity Koke3204
TGA

9.200 8.525 9.5259.325 36.575
2 12 2 2T 5 

5 

Kaylin Hobbs3202
TGA

9.325 8.950 8.9259.200 36.400
1 8 4 13 6 

6 

Sydney Ashurst3001
Bull Run

8.650 9.500 9.3508.650 36.150
11T 1 10 6T 7 

7 

Vivian Howard3203
TGA

9.100 8.650 9.3508.900 36.000
4T 11 7 6T 8 

8 

Morgan Rion3053
Excalibur

8.950 9.225 9.3258.450 35.950
6 5T 11 9 9 

9 

Isabella Rivers3151
OTG

8.850 9.450 9.3008.075 35.675
9 3T 13 10 10 

10 

Tessa Holladay3003
Bull Run

8.700 8.700 9.0508.025 34.475
10 10 14 11 11 

11 

Marissa Seaman3004
Bull Run

7.800 8.900 8.4508.675 33.825
14 9 9 15 12 

12 

Ruby Shellock3206
TGA

8.200 8.450 8.6508.375 33.675
13 13 12 14 13 

13 

Hailey Reifsnider3052
Excalibur

7.500 7.900 8.9508.875 33.225
15 14 8 12 14 

14 

Elliot Cox3201
TGA

8.650 7.100 9.4507.250 32.450
11T 15 15 5 15 

15 
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Women / XG / XG: JrB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krista Webster3159
OTG

9.100 9.400 9.3259.500 37.325
1 4 1 5 1 

1 

Rebecca Garza3153
OTG

9.050 9.450 9.5258.900 36.925
2T 2 7T 1 2 

2 

Peyton Julian3156
OTG

9.000 9.425 9.4758.900 36.800
4T 3 7T 3 3 

3 

Ava Haislip3154
OTG

9.000 9.600 9.3008.875 36.775
4T 1 9 6 4 

4 

Addie Rekant3157
OTG

8.900 8.950 9.4009.050 36.300
7 7T 4T 4 5 

5 

Alexis Dekrone3152
OTG

8.800 8.850 9.5009.100 36.250
9 10T 3 2 6 

6 

Asia Gregory3210
TGA

8.750 9.000 9.0509.300 36.100
10T 6 2 13 7 

7 

Abigail Skiba3008
Bull Run

9.000 8.800 9.1009.000 35.900
4T 12 6 12 8 

8 

Chase Udan3054
Excalibur

9.050 9.250 9.1758.400 35.875
2T 5 11 9T 9 

9 

Charlotte Hewitt3155
OTG

8.850 8.350 9.1759.050 35.425
8 13 4T 9T 10 

10 

Addison Seifert3158
OTG

8.700 8.950 9.2508.050 34.950
12 7T 12 7 11 

11 

Makenzie Noles3005
Bull Run

8.400 8.950 8.9257.950 34.225
13 7T 13T 14 12 

12 

Naima Rodriguez3006
Bull Run

8.750 7.400 9.1758.650 33.975
10T 15 10 9T 13 

13 

Clara Miles3212
TGA

8.350 7.500 9.2257.950 33.025
14 14 13T 8 14T

14T

Avery McDaniel3211
TGA

7.800 8.850 8.6757.700 33.025
15 10T 15 15 14T

14T
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Women / XG / XG: SrA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Penelope Masley3214
TGA

9.000 9.450 9.3009.500 37.250
5T 1 1 6 1 

1 

Leah Rappo3164
OTG

9.100 9.350 9.4759.275 37.200
4 2T 4 1 2 

2 

Abigail Nichols3163
OTG

9.150 9.225 9.3759.150 36.900
2T 5 6 4T 3 

3 

Mckenzie Saburn3215
TGA

9.000 9.250 9.2259.325 36.800
5T 4 3 9T 4 

4 

Taylor Cortez3160
OTG

9.150 8.900 9.1758.575 35.800
2T 9 12T 12T 5 

5 

Samantha McGregor3056
Excalibur

8.750 8.350 9.4259.250 35.775
12 12 5 2 6 

6 

Blaze Grimstead3055
Excalibur

9.175 8.300 9.4008.875 35.750
1 13T 8 3 7 

7 

Brianni Gilliehan-Todd3162
OTG

8.900 9.050 9.1758.575 35.700
9T 6 12T 12T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Funderburg3010
Bull Run

8.900 8.700 9.2758.725 35.600
9T 11 10 7 9 

9 

Marla Wisniewski3011
Bull Run

7.600 9.350 9.0759.425 35.450
16 2T 2 14T 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Fox3161
OTG

9.000 8.200 9.2508.925 35.375
5T 15 7 8 11T

11T

Talia Williams3166
OTG

8.950 9.000 8.6758.750 35.375
8 7 9 16 11T

11T

Kaitlyn Estrella3009
Bull Run

8.550 8.950 9.0758.450 35.025
13 8 14 14T 13 

13 

Lauren Fenty3213
TGA

8.500 8.850 9.2257.800 34.375
14 10 16 9T 14 

14 

Leah Moore3057
Excalibur

8.775 7.400 9.3758.700 34.250
11 16 11 4T 15 

15 

Hannah Schaar3165
OTG

8.350 8.300 9.2008.300 34.150
15 13T 15 11 16 

16 
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Women / XG / XG: SrB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Marques3173
OTG

9.450 9.150 9.3509.400 37.350
1 6T 2 6T 1 

1 

Mackenzie Murphy3176
OTG

9.050 8.775 9.4759.575 36.875
7 9 1 4 2 

2 

Sri Christian3168
OTG

9.000 9.100 9.4009.275 36.775
8T 8 3 5 3 

3 

Sadie Fosback3171
OTG

9.100 9.375 9.0009.200 36.675
5T 1 4 16 4 

4 

Emma Diepenbrock3002
Bull Run

8.900 9.325 9.3508.850 36.425
10 2T 6 6T 5 

5 

Madalyn Johnson3172
OTG

9.000 9.325 9.1758.825 36.325
8T 2T 7 13 6 

6 

Julia Dziegielewski3169
OTG

9.350 8.450 9.6258.450 35.875
2 15 13 1 7 

7 

Emily Bass3167
OTG

9.100 8.550 9.0509.125 35.825
5T 14 5 15 8 

8 

Bryanah Pagan3177
OTG

9.250 9.150 9.2258.175 35.800
3 6T 14 11T 9 

9 

Adriana Yeiter3179
OTG

8.300 9.275 9.2758.800 35.650
17 4 8 10 10 

10 

Jordyn Richeson3101
Infiniti

9.200 8.250 9.5758.575 35.600
4 16 11 2 11 

11 

Jada Flucas3170
OTG

8.750 9.200 9.2258.000 35.175
12 5 15T 11T 12 

12 

Megan Allman3216
TGA

8.350 8.700 9.5008.475 35.025
16 12 12 3 13 

13 

Alexis McCue3174
OTG

8.850 7.900 9.3508.700 34.800
11 17 9 6T 14 

14 

Anaya Swango3178
OTG

8.400 8.750 9.1507.950 34.250
15 10T 17 14 15 

15 

Alicia Leone3013
Bull Run

8.500 8.750 8.9007.250 33.400
13 10T 18 17 16 

16 

Brooke Arthur3012
Bull Run

8.150 8.600 8.4758.000 33.225
18 13 15T 18 17 

17 

Gabriella Miller3175
OTG

8.450 0.000 9.3008.625 26.375
14 18 10 9 18 

18 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 113.675 28.050 28.500 28.475 28.650
21 1 1

2 TGA * 112.925 27.675 28.375 28.200 28.675
12 2 2

3 Bull Run * 110.225 26.800 28.175 27.275 27.975
44 3 3

4 Excalibur * 109.200 27.175 26.825 27.000 28.200
33 4 4
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Women / XS / XS: JrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Virella4157
OTG

9.100 9.600 9.4509.450 37.600
2 2T 3 2 1 

1 

Alessia Gibbs4001
Bull Run

8.800 9.575 9.5759.550 37.500
6T 4 1 1 2 

2 

Sarah Leitch4101
Infiniti

9.300 9.300 9.3259.350 37.275
1 7T 4T 6 3 

3 

Heidi Gage4151
OTG

9.000 9.500 9.0509.525 37.075
3T 5 2 11 4 

4 

Claire Northern4155
OTG

8.800 9.600 9.2259.350 36.975
6T 2T 4T 9T 5 

5 

Lily Matson4154
OTG

9.000 9.775 9.2258.650 36.650
3T 1 11T 9T 6 

6 

Isabel Kepko4152
OTG

8.750 9.275 9.2509.175 36.450
8 10 6 7T 7 

7 

Amelia Arvan4106
Infiniti

9.000 9.050 9.2509.100 36.400
3T 12 7 7T 8 

8 

Olivia Vick4156
OTG

8.600 9.300 9.4009.000 36.300
9 7T 9 3T 9 

9 

Lainey Kimnach4153
OTG

8.450 9.300 9.4009.050 36.200
12 7T 8 3T 10 

10 

Alexandra Knaus4003
Bull Run

8.500 9.100 9.3508.550 35.500
11 11 13 5 11 

11 

Abigail Nash4005
Bull Run

8.350 8.750 8.8008.875 34.775
13 13T 10 13 12 

12 

Charlotte Martin4004
Bull Run

7.650 9.350 8.9508.650 34.600
14 6 11T 12 13 

13 

Leah Howard4002
Bull Run

8.550 8.750 8.6258.150 34.075
10 13T 14 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2019 Beach Meet
Meet Results
Jan 18-20, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 1/20/2019 6:04:22 PM

Women / XS / XS: JrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aryn Rabiner4160
OTG

8.750 9.450 9.3759.300 36.875
3T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Jayla Swango4161
OTG

8.750 9.300 9.3509.400 36.800
3T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Gabrielle Rinaldi4007
Bull Run

8.700 9.050 9.2509.050 36.050
5T 8 4 4 3 

3 

Nylmaris Rodriguez4056
Excalibur

8.900 9.100 8.9009.125 36.025
2 6T 3 11T 4 

4 

Kyndal Jameson4052
Excalibur

8.650 9.200 9.4258.700 35.975
7T 4T 8T 1 5T

5T

Peyton Richeson4102
Infiniti

9.125 9.100 9.1758.575 35.975
1 6T 11 6T 5T

5T

Elizabeth Sturgill4009
Bull Run

8.500 9.200 9.2259.025 35.950
10 4T 5 5 7 

7 

Maggie Williams4162
OTG

8.650 9.250 9.1258.375 35.400
7T 3 13 8 8 

8 

Dahlia Flynn4051
Excalibur

8.700 8.450 8.9258.825 34.900
5T 14T 6 10 9 

9 

Jasmine Nance4053
Excalibur

8.600 8.550 8.9008.675 34.725
9 13 10 11T 10 

10 

Sofia Richardson4055
Excalibur

8.200 8.600 9.0508.500 34.350
11 12 12 9 11 

11 

Jordan Thomason4057
Excalibur

7.800 9.000 8.7258.700 34.225
15 9T 8T 13 12 

12 

Emilia Scully4008
Bull Run

8.000 8.750 9.1758.225 34.150
14 11 14 6T 13 

13 

Aekm Kaur4006
Bull Run

8.150 9.000 8.5507.675 33.375
12 9T 15 14 14 

14 

CaliAnne Reynolds4054
Excalibur

8.100 8.450 8.0008.725 33.275
13 14T 7 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / XS: JrC
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heather Taylor4061
Excalibur

9.000 9.200 9.6009.500 37.300
5 7T 1T 2 1 

1 

Katherine Elliott4163
OTG

8.600 9.475 9.6259.500 37.200
12 2 1T 1 2 

2 

Juliana Morris4164
OTG

8.750 9.275 9.3509.450 36.825
9 6 3 5T 3 

3 

Qiarah Price4060
Excalibur

9.400 9.200 9.3758.800 36.775
1 7T 11 4 4 

4 

Briana Toro4062
Excalibur

9.200 9.375 9.3258.550 36.450
2T 4 13 7 5 

5 

Angie Shouldis4015
Bull Run

8.500 9.500 9.4258.750 36.175
13 1 12 3 6T

6T

Ashlynn Church4013
Bull Run

8.900 9.025 9.2509.000 36.175
6 10 9 9 6T

6T

Sabina Rotaru4103
Infiniti

8.800 8.850 9.2259.225 36.100
8 12 4 10T 8 

8 

Milana Ornelas4165
OTG

8.650 9.350 9.1008.925 36.025
10T 5 10 13 9 

9 

Riley Cahill4011
Bull Run

8.850 9.150 8.9009.025 35.925
7 9 8 14 10 

10 

Ava Binetti4058
Excalibur

9.100 8.950 9.3508.425 35.825
4 11 15 5T 11 

11 

Taylor Campbell4012
Bull Run

8.650 8.700 9.2759.075 35.700
10T 14T 7 8 12 

12 

Briannah Brown4010
Bull Run

9.200 8.725 8.5259.125 35.575
2T 13 5 15 13 

13 

Ava Klazas4014
Bull Run

8.200 9.450 9.1258.450 35.225
14 3 14 12 14 

14 

Shay Cooper4059
Excalibur

8.100 8.700 9.2259.100 35.125
15 14T 6 10T 15 

15 
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Women / XS / XS: SrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Linderman4171
OTG

9.225 9.400 9.5009.500 37.625
3T 4 1 3T 1 

1 

Chloe Garrison4170
OTG

9.150 9.550 9.6009.275 37.575
6 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Melanie Vasconcellos4175
OTG

9.000 9.500 9.6509.375 37.525
7T 2 2T 1 3 

3 

Kylee Burgos4063
Excalibur

9.350 9.100 9.3009.375 37.125
2 10 2T 8T 4 

4 

Stella Brown4105
Infiniti

9.400 8.650 9.5009.325 36.875
1 15 6 3T 5 

5 

Momo Rickenbacker4172
OTG

9.200 9.300 9.5008.850 36.850
5 5 14 3T 6 

6 

Anastazja Arvan4104
Infiniti

9.225 9.150 9.2509.175 36.800
3T 9 9T 11 7 

7 

Ava Altamura4166
OTG

9.000 9.200 9.2259.350 36.775
7T 6T 4T 12 8 

8 

Scarlet Sannuto4173
OTG

8.650 9.450 9.3009.350 36.750
10T 3 4T 8T 9 

9 

Jordyn Arbogast4167
OTG

8.650 9.200 9.4509.275 36.575
10T 6T 7T 6 10 

10 

Briana Forbes4169
OTG

8.750 8.900 9.3259.175 36.150
9 13 9T 7 11 

11 

Delaney Bryan4016
Bull Run

8.650 8.800 9.1759.050 35.675
10T 14 11 13 12 

12 

Camila Santiago4017
Bull Run

8.400 9.200 9.1258.875 35.600
13 6T 13 14 13 

13 

Adeline Short4018
Bull Run

8.350 9.075 9.2758.825 35.525
14 11 15 10 14 

14 

Gabriella Seifert4174
OTG

0.000 8.950 8.7509.025 26.725
15 12 12 15 15 

15 
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Women / XS / XS: SrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Lilley4021
Bull Run

9.250 9.600 9.6509.425 37.925
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Trinity Evans4177
OTG

8.800 9.425 9.6509.350 37.225
8T 4 2* 1T 2T

2T

Millie Dunbar4176
OTG

9.100 9.200 9.5759.350 37.225
2 8T 2* 3 2T

2T

Hailey Lopez4022
Bull Run

8.900 9.350 9.5509.325 37.125
7 5T 4T 4 4 

4 

Shirel Ramella4179
OTG

9.050 9.450 9.2759.325 37.100
3T 3 4T 6T 5 

5 

Valerie Alegre4064
Excalibur

9.050 9.650 9.2509.100 37.050
3T 1 10T 8T 6 

6 

Elle Bogitsh4019
Bull Run

8.800 9.125 9.5259.200 36.650
8T 11 6 5 7 

7 

Erika Wilson4068
Excalibur

8.650 9.350 9.2759.175 36.450
12T 5T 7 6T 8 

8 

Alexis Stewart4180
OTG

8.950 9.200 9.1759.000 36.325
6 8T 12 11 9 

9 

Leihla Sanders4067
Excalibur

9.050 8.950 8.9009.125 36.025
3T 14 8T 14 10 

10 

Melana Mendoza4178
OTG

8.650 9.150 9.2508.775 35.825
12T 10 13 8T 11 

11 

Madilyn Mitchell4066
Excalibur

8.800 8.650 9.2259.100 35.775
8T 15 10T 10 12 

12 

Kenzie Hitt4107
Infiniti

8.700 9.075 8.5509.125 35.450
11 13 8T 16 13 

13 

Madalynn Hicks4065
Excalibur

8.550 9.300 8.9258.175 34.950
14 7 16 13 14 

14 

Morgan Crossen4020
Bull Run

8.200 9.100 8.9758.300 34.575
16 12 15 12 15 

15 

Ashley Mosonyi4108
Infiniti

8.450 8.300 8.6258.350 33.725
15 16 14 15 16 

16 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.000 27.575 28.975 28.525 28.925
13 1 1

2 Bull Run * 113.100 27.350 28.675 28.300 28.775
24 2 2

3 Excalibur * 112.775 27.950 28.375 28.050 28.400
31 3 3

4 Infiniti * 111.450 27.925 27.550 27.900 28.075
42 4 4
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Women / 3 / L3: JrAB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malia Wanzer5151
Flipateers

8.900 9.025 9.1009.350 36.375
3T 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Zy'Liss Maybeth5253
OTG

8.800 9.250 9.2009.100 36.350
6 1 2 1 2 

2 

Cera Vick5257
OTG

9.150 9.075 8.0009.025 35.250
1 2 3 8 3 

3 

Noelle Sealey5256
OTG

8.750 8.300 9.1008.875 35.025
7T 7 4 2T 4 

4 

Sophia Perillo5255
OTG

9.050 8.700 8.8258.425 35.000
2 4 6 6 5 

5 

Abigail Matson5252
OTG

8.750 8.600 8.7258.800 34.875
7T 5 5 7 6 

6 

Mackenzie Bennett5251
OTG

8.900 8.475 9.0007.800 34.175
3T 6 7 4 7 

7 

Corinne Fritzinger5051
Coastal Point

8.850 0.000 8.8750.000 17.725
5 8 8 5 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3: JrC
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Frey5259
OTG

9.350 9.425 9.5259.775 38.075
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Regan Scott5263
OTG

9.400 9.475 9.3009.325 37.500
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Autumn Schrodetzki5262
OTG

9.325 9.375 9.2009.150 37.050
3 4 3 4 3 

3 

Lauryn Bennett5258
OTG

9.250 9.500 8.9009.075 36.725
4 1 4 6T 4 

4 

Ella Viola5053
Coastal Point

9.125 8.900 9.0758.850 35.950
5 5 5 5 5 

5 

Riley Johnson5260
OTG

8.900 8.550 9.2508.675 35.375
6T 7 6 3 6 

6 

Madison Nance5261
OTG

8.900 8.800 8.9008.575 35.175
6T 6 8 6T 7 

7 

Danielle Spencer5154
Flipateers

8.650 8.375 8.5508.600 34.175
10 9 7 9 8 

8 

Ja'myra Pegues5153
Flipateers

8.900 8.400 8.4508.400 34.150
6T 8 9 10 9 

9 

Audrey Lowder5152
Flipateers

8.900 7.300 8.6257.725 32.550
6T 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3: SrAB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Hermoso5264
OTG

9.400 9.500 9.4258.925 37.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Breanna Denson5054
Coastal Point

9.350 8.700 9.1758.875 36.100
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Layla Williams5159
Flipateers

8.700 8.425 8.7508.600 34.475
3 4 3 5 3 

3 

Mia Estes5156
Flipateers

8.600 8.500 8.8258.275 34.200
4 3 4 4 4 

4 

Allison Bieckert5155
Flipateers

8.050 8.100 9.0008.150 33.300
7 5 5 3 5 

5 

Emma Krebs5158
Flipateers

8.350 8.000 8.1007.550 32.000
6 6 7 7 6 

6 

Amanda Ketchum5157
Flipateers

8.550 7.000 8.3257.775 31.650
5 7 6 6 7 

7 
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Women / XB / XB: JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Meinweiser5272
OTG

9.200 9.600 9.4009.550 37.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Camden Nelson5273
OTG

9.150 9.300 9.3759.075 36.900
2T 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Leilani Boyle5271
OTG

9.100 9.300 8.4759.225 36.100
4 2T 2 9 3 

3 

Iza Alvarez5201
Infiniti

9.050 9.250 8.6008.825 35.725
5 4 4 7T 4 

4 

Olivia Graczyk5003
Bull Run

8.600 9.175 8.8758.800 35.450
8T 6 5 4 5 

5 

Presleigh Coleman5202
Infiniti

9.150 9.200 7.9508.625 34.925
2T 5 7 11 6 

6 

Azia Rotaru5204
Infiniti

8.200 8.900 8.7258.750 34.575
10 8 6 6 7 

7 

Riley Link5101
Excalibur

8.700 8.800 8.6008.375 34.475
6T 9 10 7T 8 

8 

Sarah Cahill5001
Bull Run

8.600 8.250 8.8508.525 34.225
8T 10 9 5 9 

9 

Bowie Conser5002
Bull Run

8.700 7.950 9.0008.550 34.200
6T 11 8 3 10 

10 

Alex Preece5203
Infiniti

7.850 9.000 8.2508.175 33.275
11 7 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB: JrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Grabb5276
OTG

9.500 9.525 9.5009.550 38.075
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kendall Gasper5275
OTG

9.700 9.450 9.1759.225 37.550
1 3 5 4T 2 

2 

Julianne Cinnamond5274
OTG

9.150 9.425 9.1759.425 37.175
4 4 2 4T 3 

3 

Aa'niyah Hanley5277
OTG

9.300 9.400 9.0509.400 37.150
3 5 3 8 4 

4 

Lynnea Schaar5278
OTG

9.000 9.475 9.0009.300 36.775
5 2 4 9T 5 

5 

Mackenzie Beavers5205
Infiniti

8.500 9.100 9.2259.200 36.025
10 8 6 2T 6 

6 

Ava Parks5008
Bull Run

8.650 9.150 8.8008.900 35.500
9 7 9 13 7 

7 

Aaliyah Martinez5007
Bull Run

8.250 9.175 9.0008.950 35.375
12 6 8 9T 8 

8 

Keira Williams5010
Bull Run

8.700 9.075 8.8758.600 35.250
8 9 12 12 9 

9 

Josie Cardone5004
Bull Run

8.800 8.650 9.2258.425 35.100
7 13 13 2T 10T

10T

Grace Poeschl5009
Bull Run

8.950 9.000 9.1258.025 35.100
6 11 14 6 10T

10T

Brookelyn Fulton5005
Bull Run

8.300 8.800 9.0758.725 34.900
11 12 10 7 12 

12 

Pauleen Santillan5102
Excalibur

8.100 9.050 8.7508.625 34.525
14 10 11 14 13 

13 

Sarah Gamer5006
Bull Run

8.200 7.000 8.9009.050 33.150
13 14 7 11 14 

14 
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Women / XB / XB: SrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Boyer5279
OTG

9.300 9.400 9.2759.475 37.450
4T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Charity Estes5280
OTG

9.300 9.500 9.2009.425 37.425
4T 1 3 5 2 

2 

Skyler Gonzalez5104
Excalibur

9.475 9.275 9.1259.400 37.275
1 5 4 8 3 

3 

Michaela Walsh5109
Excalibur

9.400 9.200 9.4259.125 37.150
3 6 6 1 4 

4 

Karla Nielsen5108
Excalibur

9.450 9.350 9.1759.150 37.125
2 3T 5 6 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Guilliams5105
Excalibur

9.100 9.150 9.2259.050 36.525
8T 7T 9 3T 6 

6 

Lilly Pellerine5281
OTG

9.200 9.150 9.0009.075 36.425
6T 7T 8 10 7 

7 

Ella Miozzi5013
Bull Run

9.100 8.900 8.7509.450 36.200
8T 12 2 13 8 

8 

Lauren Ely5012
Bull Run

8.500 9.350 9.0259.025 35.900
13T 3T 10 9 9 

9 

Delaney Beamer5011
Bull Run

9.200 9.000 8.8508.675 35.725
6T 9T 11 11 10 

10 

Courtney Novitsky5014
Bull Run

8.500 8.875 9.1509.100 35.625
13T 13 7 7 11 

11 

Cecilia Forbes5103
Excalibur

8.600 8.750 9.2258.625 35.200
12 14 12 3T 12 

12 

Cali Melatti5107
Excalibur

8.800 9.000 8.8008.375 34.975
11 9T 13 12 13 

13 

Anna Kate Mangan5106
Excalibur

9.050 8.950 8.5508.075 34.625
10 11 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XB / XB: SrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leyla Cuellar5016
Bull Run

8.800 9.000 9.3509.550 36.700
4T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Makayla Vaughan5283
OTG

9.200 9.150 9.2509.050 36.650
1T 3 2T 2T 2 

2 

Gabriella Bisbano5015
Bull Run

8.800 9.300 9.2009.000 36.300
4T 1T 6 5T 3 

3 

Lily Stewart5018
Bull Run

9.150 8.950 9.1008.775 35.975
3 5 8 8 4 

4 

Maliyah Fisher5110
Excalibur

8.350 9.300 9.1759.050 35.875
8 1T 2T 7 5 

5 

Rylie Atkins5207
Infiniti

8.600 8.850 9.2259.050 35.725
7 6* 2T 4 6T

6T

Madison Atkins5206
Infiniti

8.650 8.850 9.2009.025 35.725
6 6* 5 5T 6T

6T

Ellie Shepard5017
Bull Run

9.200 8.150 9.2508.900 35.500
1T 8 7 2T 8 

8 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 113.975 28.500 28.625 28.575 28.275
11 1 1

2 Excalibur * 111.800 28.325 27.925 27.675 27.875
22 2 3

3 Bull Run * 111.300 27.550 27.825 28.100 27.825
33 3 2

4 Infiniti * 109.325 26.850 27.550 27.275 27.650
44 4 4
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Women / 3 / L3: JrA
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London McCrorey5254
OTG

9.200 9.500 9.1008.500 36.300
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Logan Leary6103
Excalibur

8.900 9.475 8.8508.750 35.975
4T 2 4 4 2 

2 

Jazelle Flores6001
Apollo

9.000 7.850 9.3508.800 35.000
3 6 1T 1 3 

3 

Raelynn Simmons6051
Bull Run

8.200 8.850 8.8258.800 34.675
12 3 1T 5 4 

4 

Layne Leary6102
Excalibur

8.500 8.300 7.7008.800 33.300
10 4 1T 9 5 

5 

Joelle Zarcone6054
Bull Run

9.050 7.250 9.0507.550 32.900
2 11 9 3 6 

6 

Emily Furco6151
OTG

8.600 6.700 8.6758.200 32.175
9 13 7 6 7 

7 

Makayla Simms6052
Bull Run

8.700 6.475 8.2758.050 31.500
7 14 8 7 8 

8 

Kendra Wiggins6107
Excalibur

8.100 7.750 7.4757.475 30.800
14 7 10 10 9 

9 

Sofia Trumbauer6106
Excalibur

8.300 7.350 7.8507.150 30.650
11 9 13 8 10 

10 

Charley Zelinskas6108
Excalibur

8.150 7.650 7.3757.250 30.425
13 8 11T 11 11 

11 

Fallyn Lee6104
Excalibur

8.800 6.300 7.0506.800 28.950
6 15 14T 12 12 

12 

Julia Doherty6101
Excalibur

8.000 7.200 6.6506.800 28.650
15 12 14T 13 13 

13 

Riley Shields6002
Apollo

8.650 7.950 0.0008.325 24.925
8 5 6 14T 14 

14 

Sophia Wojnarowski6053
Bull Run

8.900 7.325 0.0007.250 23.475
4T 10 11T 14T 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / L3: JrB
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rowan Calma6152
OTG

9.150 9.750 9.5259.725 38.150
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rylee Hunter6154
OTG

9.550 9.625 9.1508.650 36.975
1 2 6T 4 2 

2 

Madison Inge6005
Apollo

8.875 8.600 9.4009.425 36.300
9 6 2 2 3 

3 

Holly Doumitt6003
Apollo

8.900 9.250 9.0009.025 36.175
7T 3 3 9T 4 

4 

Gianna Pearson6111
Excalibur

9.325 8.850 9.1258.500 35.800
4 5 10T 5T 5 

5 

Peytyn Rabey6112
Excalibur

8.700 8.975 9.0258.650 35.350
11 4 6T 8 6 

6 

Zoe Sadowski6113
Excalibur

8.900 8.450 9.1258.850 35.325
7T 7 4 5T 7 

7 

Emily McNeill6110
Excalibur

9.525 7.775 8.7508.575 34.625
2 8 9 11 8 

8 

Ava Rahman6006
Apollo

9.275 7.700 9.1757.725 33.875
5 9 12 3 9 

9 

Abigail Grant6153
OTG

8.500 7.450 8.4758.500 32.925
12T 10 10T 14 10 

10 

Julianna Showen6057
Bull Run

8.500 7.000 9.0507.350 31.900
12T 12 14 7 11 

11 

Arianna Akinsanya6109
Excalibur

8.750 6.450 8.5757.500 31.275
10 13 13 13 12 

12 

Samantha Belluscio6055
Bull Run

8.250 5.300 8.7008.650 30.900
14 14 6T 12 13 

13 

Ella Clove6056
Bull Run

7.450 7.300 7.1757.125 29.050
15 11 15 15 14 

14 

Ainsley Hand6004
Apollo

9.400 0.000 9.0008.675 27.075
3 15 5 9T 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / L3: JrC
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Green6157
OTG

9.525 9.725 9.5259.650 38.425
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ava Helchinger6007
Apollo

9.400 9.400 9.5509.450 37.800
3 4 4 1 2 

2 

Kate Hennis6159
OTG

9.500 9.600 9.0009.325 37.425
2 2 5 8 3 

3 

Sofie Phommachanh6008
Apollo

9.350 8.650 9.5009.525 37.025
5 12T 2T 3 4 

4 

Alyssa Tucker6116
Excalibur

9.150 9.100 9.3759.000 36.625
8 7 6 4 5 

5 

Aubrielle Griffin6158
OTG

9.375 9.150 9.0258.650 36.200
4 6 10 7 6 

6 

Zoe Dorsey6114
Excalibur

9.200 9.500 8.7508.550 36.000
6T 3 12 12 7 

7 

Sebriah Gooding6115
Excalibur

9.200 8.700 9.0508.800 35.750
6T 11 7 6 8 

8 

Preslee Sherlock6161
OTG

8.800 9.350 7.6759.525 35.350
11 5 2T 15 9 

9 

Charley Bosher6155
OTG

8.600 9.000 8.8008.725 35.125
13T 8T 8 10T 10 

10 

Keely Neiderberger6160
OTG

8.700 8.750 8.7258.700 34.875
12 10 9 13 11 

11 

Harper Willetts6117
Excalibur

8.900 9.000 8.2008.600 34.700
9 8T 11 14 12 

12 

Madelyn Capalbo6156
OTG

8.825 8.650 8.9258.200 34.600
10 12T 14 9 13 

13 

Simone Howard6059
Bull Run

8.450 8.050 8.8008.425 33.725
15 14 13 10T 14 

14 

Sydney Walker6061
Bull Run

8.050 7.925 9.1507.850 32.975
16 15 15 5 15 

15 

Zoey Perrin6060
Bull Run

8.600 6.350 7.5507.150 29.650
13T 16 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / L3: SrA
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhamyia Parker6165
OTG

9.575 9.700 9.5509.625 38.450
2T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Jada Feagins6164
OTG

9.400 9.525 9.4509.850 38.225
6T 3 1 3 2 

2 

Madison Boggs6162
OTG

9.600 9.400 9.5259.600 38.125
1 4 3 2 3 

3 

Leah Cheng6163
OTG

9.575 9.700 8.9009.375 37.550
2T 1T 5 8 4 

4 

Addison Tajan6124
Excalibur

9.450 8.450 9.3509.425 36.675
4T 10 4 4 5 

5 

Baylee Hand6009
Apollo

9.225 8.850 9.2758.750 36.100
8 6T 8 6 6 

6 

Jayla Gillard6119
Excalibur

9.400 8.500 9.1008.850 35.850
6T 9 7 7 7 

7 

Malia Parks6123
Excalibur

9.000 8.900 9.3258.450 35.675
9 5 9 5 8 

8 

Chloe Grandmontagne6120
Excalibur

9.450 8.700 8.1758.925 35.250
4T 8 6 12 9 

9 

Bella Torres6125
Excalibur

8.950 8.850 8.6008.375 34.775
10 6T 11 9 10 

10 

Holly Von Herbulis6063
Bull Run

8.600 8.300 8.4508.425 33.775
11 11 10 10 11 

11 

Riley O'Neil6122
Excalibur

8.500 7.900 8.3008.300 33.000
12 12 12 11 12 

12 

Layla Briggs6118
Excalibur

8.250 6.450 7.8006.250 28.750
14 13 14 13 13 

13 

Violet Riddle6062
Bull Run

8.300 5.900 7.2507.200 28.650
13 14 13 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2019 Beach Meet
Meet Results
Jan 18-20, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 1/20/2019 6:04:50 PM

Women / 3 / L3: SrB
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Sansbury6171
OTG

9.100 9.525 9.4759.475 37.575
7 1 2 3 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Kubacki6169
OTG

9.400 9.500 9.5758.825 37.300
4 2 8 1T 2 

2 

Rhiley Williams6172
OTG

9.600 9.250 9.0009.175 37.025
2 4 5 8 3 

3 

Jasmine Davilmar6167
OTG

9.650 8.100 9.5759.625 36.950
1 13 1 1T 4 

4 

Ihyana Simpson6130
Excalibur

9.225 9.025 9.4259.200 36.875
6 5T 4 4 5 

5 

Kaelyn Guanlao6128
Excalibur

9.525 9.025 8.8759.250 36.675
3 5T 3 9 6 

6 

Nana Akef6010
Apollo

9.375 8.325 9.1509.000 35.850
5 12 6 6 7 

7 

Cameron Hardison6129
Excalibur

9.000 9.275 8.8508.625 35.750
8 3 11 10 8 

8 

Madi Walker6067
Bull Run

8.700 8.725 9.2508.800 35.475
11T 10 9 5 9 

9 

Nia Harris6168
OTG

8.700 8.800 8.6508.900 35.050
11T 8 7 11 10 

10 

Ryan Dodd6127
Excalibur

8.950 8.950 8.5008.400 34.800
9 7 12 12 11 

11 

Ava Clove6064
Bull Run

8.500 8.525 9.0508.250 34.325
13 11 13 7 12 

12 

Emma Crawford6066
Bull Run

8.450 8.750 8.3008.750 34.250
14 9 10 14 13 

13 

Maddie Conley6065
Bull Run

8.800 7.700 8.4007.875 32.775
10 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 116.075 28.850 29.175 29.350 28.700
11 1 1

2 Excalibur * 112.775 28.500 28.250 27.875 28.150
32 2 3

3 Apollo * 112.525 28.175 27.500 28.400 28.450
23 3 2

4 Bull Run * 106.875 26.750 26.325 26.350 27.450
45 4 5

5 Flipateers * 106.125 26.700 25.950 26.550 26.925
66 5 4

6 Coastal Point * 89.775 27.325 17.600 17.725 27.125
54 6 6
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